Round #4 2019 TSTC (CityPark)) Mark Seeley AM / Josh Lunsford PM

Place Rider

1

N o B W N A W N A W N - 00 N o U1 A W N P

[y

Parker Ross

Eugenio Pascal
Rhett Burwell
Dax Robin
Hayes Clymer
Evan Bruinsma
Hunter Ross
Collins Clymer

Bradyn Miller

Jenna Burwell

Emma Burwell

NO ENTRIES

Merlin Clausing NonComp

Waylon Davis

Shea Clymer

Regan Lozano NonComp

Nick Stanko
Gary Davis
Jennifer Franklin

Fernando Pascal

Shane Howsley
Scott Tipton
Jon Penner
Mitch Ely
Davis Wilson
Mark Rogers
Kirk Massey

Steven Hetzel
Mark Hanson

John Matheson
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47
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DNF
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46
DNF
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67
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0's | 1's | 2's | 3's | 5's | Tie? Lp1|Lp2|Lp3 Series Pts
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SrAM
SrAM
SrAM
SrAM
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SrAM

Eric Nesloney

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Jim Byrne

Colin Botha

Ray French

Jim Taylor

Bill Kunstmann

John Armour

Intermediate

Jacob Franklin

1
2
3
4
5
6

Intermediate

Cody Whelchel

Intermediate

Ryan Burwell

Intermediate

Oscar Castellano

Intermediate

Jason Luster

Intermediate

Mark Seeley

SrPM
SrPM
SrPM

Ben Dalgleish Sr.

1
2
3

Greg Brooks

Ray Roblin

Advanced

Carson Reece

1
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Advanced

Jackson Davis

Advanced

Cory Reece

Advanced

Dylan Lozano

SrExpert

Ron Hensley

1
2
3
4
5
6

SrExpert

Neil King

SrExpert

Bobby Reece

SrExpert

Charles Covill

SrExpert

Michael Cramsey

SrExpert

Layne Nelson
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Expert

Daniel Hunt

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Expert

Haydn Franklin

Expert

Michael Glasscock
Mark Robin

Expert

Expert

Lane Conaway

Expert

Agustin Pascal Jr.

Expert

Andrew Robin

Expert

Agustin Pascal Sr.

Master

BJ Miller

1
2
3
4

Master

Glenn Roblin

Master

Ben Dalgleish Jr.

Adam Hall

Master



